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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Barbetta Julyan (2007) 20.00

+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

 
1 Portmann Joel (2007) 20.00

+ Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

 
1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 19.75

+ Leu Ueli (2008) 10.00
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 19.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 10.00

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 19.75
+ Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.75
+ Heller Alain (2007) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 19.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

2 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Husistein Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 19.50
+ Gehringer Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75

1 a Bissig Luc (2007) 19.00
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.00

1 b Erni Levin (2007) 19.00
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
- Meier Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 Grob Sven (2007) 19.00
- Burtolf Ben (2007) 9.00
+ Husistein Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 19.00
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00
- Müller Noe (2008) 9.00

1 a Meier Silvan (2008) 19.00
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
- Erni Levin (2007) 9.00

1 b Müller Noe (2008) 19.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00
- Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 9.00

1 a Bachmann Dario (2007) 18.75
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 b Gehringer Niklas (2007) 18.75
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.75
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00

1 c Heimann Diego (2007) 18.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 d Röösli Janik (2007) 18.75
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

1 a Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.50
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75
- Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75

1 b Lang Mattia (2007) 18.50
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.75
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75

1 c Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
- Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75

1 a Leu Ueli (2008) 18.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00

1 b Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 18.50
+ Gehrig Lenn (2008) 10.00
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

1 b Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Schiess Kuno (2008) 10.00
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.50
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Stalder Josua (2007) 18.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 18.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Buholzer Tom (2008) 18.25
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

1 b Egger Pius (2008) 18.25
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.75
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

1 Heller Alain (2007) 18.25
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Imboden Lars (2007) 18.25
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Mendel Nik (2008) 18.25
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Schumacher Daniel (2007) 18.00
- Gehrig Lenn (2008) 9.00
- Schiess Kuno (2008) 9.00

2 Bergner Dustin (2007) 17.75
- Zemp Elias (2007) 8.75
- Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.00

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 17.75
- Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.75
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00

1 Schiess Kuno (2008) 17.75
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.75
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.00

2 Burtolf Ben (2007) 17.50
- Grob Sven (2007) 9.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 a Gehrig Lenn (2008) 17.50
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.00
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 17.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
- Zemp Elias (2007) 9.00

1 a Kunz Ramon (2007) 17.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.00

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
- Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.00

1 c Zemp Andreas (2008) 17.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
- Bergner Dustin (2007) 9.00

1 d Husistein Dominik (2008) 17.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.75
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.75

1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 17.25
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
- Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Stocker Luca (2008) 17.25
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
- Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.75

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 17.25
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.75

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Julian (2007) 17.00
o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 b Marbacher Sven (2008) 17.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Gehringer Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 Rölli Noèl (2008) 17.00
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

1 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

1 b Stöckli Mattia (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50
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1 Wicki Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Bernet Dario (2006) 20.00

+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Erni Remo (2005) 20.00

+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Lüscher Elias (2006) 20.00

+ Meyer Joël (2006) 10.00
+ Zemp Ivan (2005) 10.00

1 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 19.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Giger Samuel (2005) 19.75
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75

1 Krauer Andri (2005) 19.75
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Keller Achil (2005) 10.00

1 Schnider Dario (2005) 19.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Tran Jamie (2005) 19.75
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Wirz Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 10.00

1 a Bieri Lars (2005) 19.50
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 b Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 19.50
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Duss Livio (2005) 19.50
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 19.00
- Petermann Elia (2006) 9.00
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Petermann Elia (2006) 19.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.75
- Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.75
+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 10.00
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75

1 Wicki Lukas (2005) 18.75
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00

1 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 b Christen Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.75

1 Heuberger Franco (2006) 18.50
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00
o Wirz Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 18.50
o Wirz Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Schumacher Sven (2005) 10.00

1 b Keller Achil (2005) 18.50
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

1 Suter Elias (2006) 18.50
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

1 a Teutschman Roger (2005) 18.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50

1 b Weibel Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 c Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
+ Helfenstein Marco (2006) 9.75

1 d Zemp Ivan (2005) 18.50
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 10.00
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 a Brawand Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Helfenstein Marco (2006) 9.75
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.50

1 b Brawand Christian (2006) 18.25
+ Zemp David (2006) 9.75
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.50
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 9.75

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 a Meyer Joël (2006) 18.25
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Zemp David (2006) 9.75

1 b Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Schumacher Sven (2005) 9.75
o Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.25
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 18.25
o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75

1 c Scheuber Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.25
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 9.75
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 17.75
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75
- Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.00

1 Bieri Crispin (2005) 17.75
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.75
- Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.00

1 a Hunziker Dominic (2006) 17.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
- Kretz Marius (2006) 9.00

1 b Kretz Marius (2006) 17.50
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50
- Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.00

1 a Hess Ramon (2006) 17.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
- Huber Silvan (2005) 8.75

1 b Huber Silvan (2005) 17.25
o Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.50
- Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75

1 a Bossert Simon (2006) 17.25
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 b Helfenstein Marco (2006) 17.25
o Brawand Adrian (2006) 8.75
o Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 17.25
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.75

1 Bieri Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 a Dahinden Joel (2005) 17.00
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

1 b Dubach Michael (2006) 17.00
o Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Lötscher Damian (2005) 17.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
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1 Schumacher Sven (2005) 17.00
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 17.00
o Keller Achil (2005) 8.50
o Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 a Wicki Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Zemp David (2006) 17.00
o Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 20.00

+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 10.00
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Stadelmann Dario (2009) 20.00

+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00
+ Baumann Sämi (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Steiger Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

1 a Hüsler Vitus (2009) 19.75
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Mario (2009) 19.75
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Riedweg Adriano (2009) 19.75
+ Hediger Alex (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.75

1 Vogel Florian (2009) 19.75
+ Zeier Nils (2010) 9.75
+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 19.50
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 Duss Janis (2009) 19.50
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 19.50
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75

1 Duss Aaron (2009) 18.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00

1 Imhof Yannik (2010) 18.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

1 a Schleiss Fabio (2010) 18.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 b Schumacher Tim (2010) 18.50
+ Gehringer Simon (2010) 10.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Stadelmann David (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Hediger Alex (2009) 10.00

1 a Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 b Zurfluh Livio (2009) 18.50
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

1 a Baumann Sämi (2009) 18.25
+ Bieri Nino (2010) 9.75
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 a Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.25
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75

1 b Helfenstein Simon (2010) 18.25
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50

1 Hess Joel (2010) 18.25
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.25
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 18.25
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50

1 Renggli Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50

1 Schnyder Lionel (2009) 18.25
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Bieri Nino (2010) 9.75

1 Wicki Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75
o Vogel Florian (2009) 8.50

1 a Zeier Nils (2010) 18.25
o Vogel Florian (2009) 8.50
+ Gehringer Simon (2010) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 18.25
+ 9.75
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 17.25
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75

1 Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o 8.50

1 a Bieri Nino (2010) 17.00
o Baumann Sämi (2009) 8.50
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 a Estermann Colin (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 b Gehringer Simon (2010) 17.00
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Zeier Nils (2010) 8.50

1 a Gertsch Urs (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Duss Aaron (2009) 8.50

1 b Hediger Alex (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 Waser Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50
o Imhof Yannik (2010) 8.50

1 Wicki Elias (2010) 17.00
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Simmen Robin (2004) 20.00

+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Pascal (2004) 10.00

 
1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 19.75

+ Heinrich Cyril (2003) 10.00
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75

 
1 Johann Kilian (2003) 19.75

+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Schnider Ramon (2004) 19.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 19.00
- Egli Severin (2004) 9.00
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 10.00

1 Füglister Stefan (2003) 19.00
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
- Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.00
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1 Hodel Joel (2003) 19.00
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 19.00
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00
- Hodel Joel (2003) 9.00

1 a Rohrer Sven (2004) 19.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00
- Hodel Remo (2003) 9.00

1 b Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 19.00
+ Klauser Fabian (2004) 10.00
- Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.00

2 a Egli Severin (2004) 18.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
+ Gämperle David (2004) 9.75

2 b Hodel Remo (2003) 18.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
- Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.75

1 Suter Joel (2004) 18.75
- Gämperle David (2004) 9.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 Theiler Andre (2003) 18.75
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.75

1 a Rust Lorin (2004) 18.50
+ Scheuber Marco (2004) 9.75
- Windler Dylan (2003) 8.75

1 b Windler Dylan (2003) 18.50
+ Ferreira Pius (2003) 9.75
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75

1 c Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 Heinrich Cyril (2003) 18.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Johann Kilian (2003) 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 Küng Jonas (2004) 18.50
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50
+ Scheuber Marco (2004) 10.00

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

1 b Suter Dario (2004) 18.50
o Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Arnold Pascal (2004) 18.25
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 a Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 18.25
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 b Ferreira Pius (2003) 18.25
o Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50
+ Scheuber Marco (2004) 9.75

1 a Kunz Pascal (2004) 18.25
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75
o Johann Kilian (2003) 8.50

1 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 18.25
o Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
+ Klauser Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Zberg Nuyen (2003) 18.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 Gämperle David (2004) 17.50
- Suter Joel (2004) 9.00
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 Koch Florian (2003) 17.25
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Elias (2004) 17.25
- Koch Florian (2003) 8.75
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.25
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.75

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Klauser Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50

1 b Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 17.00
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2004) 17.00
o Hodel Remo (2003) 8.50
o Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50

1 Scheuber Marco (2004) 17.00
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 17.00
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50


